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Row by Row
Experience™
is fun

and easy!

Visit any
participating quilt
shop during the
summer and ask for
the pattern for a
row in the Row by
Row H20 quilt.
Each shop is
offering one pattern
at no charge to
customers who visit
the store between
June 21 and
September 8, 2015.

All shops are
open different

hours!

Be sure to check
the shop websites
or call ahead to
verify summer
hours when
planning your route.

North Carolina 2015

Andrews
Angier
Asheville
Boone
Boone
Cary

Cary
Chapel Hill
Charlotte
Clayton
Concord
Concord
Denver
Fayetteville
Fletcher
Franklin
Franklin
Fuquay-Varina
Goldsboro
Granite Falls
Greenshoro
Greenshoro

Greensboro
Hendersonville

High Point
Hildebran
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Kings Mountain
Lewisville
Lexington
Lowell

Manteo
Matthews

Mooresville

In Nonnie's Attic

Sew There!

Asheville Cotton Co.
Sew Original

The Quilt Shop

Cary Quilting Company
Elegant Stitches
Thimble Pleasures
QBee Quilts, LLC

Sew Happy Fabrics
Judy Lea's Quilt Studio
We're Sew Creative
The Quilter's Haven
Loving Stitches
Quilters On The Go

A Stitch in Time

Deb's Cats N Quilts

Lone Star Mercantile

Thistle Bee Quilt Shoppe
The Cotton Quilt

Calla Lily

Studio Stitch

Ye Olde Forest Quilt Shop
Beginnings Quilt Shop

Dragonfly Quilt Shop
Bill's Sewing Machine Co.
All About Quilting

Cotton Patch

Carolina Cotton Company
Sewingly Yours

The Stitchin' Magician
Sew Much Fun!
Shoreline Handwerks
Quilt Patch Fabrics, Ltd.
Quilters Loft Company

584 Main Street

27 East Depot St.

1378 Hendersonville Rd. - B
1542G Hwy 421 S

324 Highway 105 Extension, Unit 6

226 E. Chatham Street
316 Colonades Way, Suite 210
225 So. Elliott Road
10720 S. Tryon Street #K
100 Pecan Lane

95 McGill Ave NW

8637 Concord Mills Blvd.
4732 N Hwy 16

7076 Ramsey St

235 Saint John Rd.

23 Macon Center Drive
106 W. Palmer St.

1501 N. Main

224 N. Center St.

4900 Troy Rd

2917 E Battleground Ave
3715 Battleground Ave.

3005 S. Elm-Eugene St
1038-c Greenville Hwy.

1200 eastchester dr. ste 101
301 Main Ave East

3736 Henderson Dr

113e North Marine Blvd

227 S. Battleground Ave.
1329 Lewisville Clemmons Rd
110-G Cotton Grove Road
831 S. Church St.

4250 Maritime Woods Drive
1017 Stallings Rd.

188 N Main Street

828-321-2800
919-331-2499
828-277-4100
828-264-1049
828-263-8691
919-238-9739
919-852-4445
919-968-6050
704-588-2225
919-359-8500
704-763-3709
704-971-0351
704-483-5999
910-630-3912
828-483-6273
828 524-3300
828-349-8912
919-557-0202

919-735-0750
828-244-7797
336-763-0528
336-288-9200

336-339-5190
828-693-6622

336-882-1010
828-397-6941
910-577-9200
910-938-1395
704-750-4164
336-766-8271
336-247-1206
704-824-1961
252-473-2271
704-821-7554
704-662-8660

§ See the rows on Facebook!

www.facebook.com/NCRowbyRowEXxperience
4 Traveling beyond North Carolina? Everyone plays together!

Visit www.rowbyrowexperience.com for map and lists of participating shops in the US and Canada




North Carolina 2015

. DY ROW Morehead City  The Quilted Butterfly 110 Little Nine Rd. 252-222-0787
ERIEN
Bow Efgf‘ Morganton Morgan Sewing Center 128 N Sterling St. 828-439-8050
— 0 = Mount Airy Creative Sewing Machines, Inc 247 N Main 336-786-7074
’ Murphy Bless My Stitches Quilt Shop 498 Hill Street 828-835-4900
Newton Dogpatch Quilting 1904 N Rankin Ave 336-473-1765
Win a prize for North Wilkesboro Gloria Sews 303 10th Street 336-818-0940
ina!
sewing! Complete a Pittsboro  French Connections 178 Hillsboro St 919-545-9296
quilt using at least 8
different rows from 8 Raleigh Bernina World of Sewing 6013 Glenwood Ave 919-782-2945
different 2015 Raleigh  Carolina Sew-n-Vac 6320 Capitol Bivd 919-873-1981
participating shops.
Be the first to bring it Raleigh My Sewing Shoppe 5910 Duraleigh Rd Ste 139 919-784-9300
ISr][;oSﬁ 2?‘2’2 }gtw'” a Raleigh  Thread Waggle Quilting 8521 Cantilever Way 919-576-9897
quarters. (That's Raleigh Wish Upon a Quilt 8817 Westgate Park Dr. #104 919-782-6363
- icl
SVi1n/4ayt?c')'ﬁ3 SOL‘;?ZZ”]%Z Rutherfordton  Quilting-N-Crafts-N-Things 412 Charlotte Road 828-286-0997
using that store's row Southern Pines Linderella's Quilt Works 1150 Old US Highway 1 South #10  910-215-5981
in your quilt. A quilt
Wi|}|/ be qunsid e?ed Spruce Pine Fabrics In The Fray 203 Sky View Circle 828-765-1288
"complete” when it is Wake Forest  Quilts Like Crazy 1241 South Main St #8 919-562-3425
quilted, bound, and S ,
labeled. Wake Forest Whatever's Quilted 11829 Retail Dr. 888-546-0665
Warrenton Quilt Lizzy 110 E Macon Street 252-257-7117
Use any pattern to - : ' -
layout your rows. Washington Cotton Fields Quilt Shop 3751 Wharton Station Road 252-948-0372
You decide. Stack Wendell  Ladybug's Cottage, Inc. 5 North Main Street 919-365-3636
your rows, arrange — o
around a center Wilmington Fran's Sewing Circle 5751 Oleander Dr. #5 910-397-9399
medallion, make Wilmington  Sew Happins 413 S. College Rd Unit 11-12 910-399-4935
them horizontal,
vertical, upside Winston Salem Fox in the Hens House Quilt 5365 Robinhood Road 336-922-5894
down, on the front, & Knit Shop
on the back, Winston Salem Village Fabric Shop 114-R Reynolda Village 336-779-6155
!
whatever! You are Winston-Salem  Sew Original 3358 Robinhood Road 336-760-1121
the designer. Be

creative and have
fun, but be sure to
use at least 8

Remember - Row by Row Experience is for travelers!

Participating Row by Row Experience shops are offering a pattern as an incentive for
customers to visit their stores. Please do not ask for a pattern to be sent by mail or email.
All patterns are copyright property of the designers. You may not copy or transfer the
pattern in any format without express permission from the pattern author or publisher.

different 2015 rows.
The important
disclaimer:

One prize per quilter.
You may make
several quilts and
show them off in
several shops, but
you may only claim
one prize. Your quilt
will be photographed
for Facebook and
everyone will see it,
so play fair!



