North Carolina 2015

111		 		
	Andrews	In Nonnie's Attic	584 Main Street	828-321-2800
V	Angier	Sew There!	27 East Depot St.	919-331-2499
E	Asheville	Asheville Cotton Co.	1378 Hendersonville Rd B	828-277-4100
	Boone	Sew Original	1542G Hwy 421 S	828-264-1049
	Boone	The Quilt Shop	324 Highway 105 Extension, Unit 6	828-263-8691
	Cary	Cary Quilting Company	226 E. Chatham Street	919-238-9739
	Cary	Elegant Stitches	316 Colonades Way, Suite 210	919-852-4445
	Chapel Hill	Thimble Pleasures	225 So. Elliott Road	919-968-6050
	Charlotte	QBee Quilts, LLC	10720 S. Tryon Street #K	704-588-2225
	Clayton	Sew Happy Fabrics	100 Pecan Lane	919-359-8500
	Concord	Judy Lea's Quilt Studio	95 McGill Ave NW	704-763-3709
	Concord	We're Sew Creative	8637 Concord Mills Blvd.	704-971-0351
	Denver	The Quilter's Haven	4732 N Hwy 16	704-483-5999
	Fayetteville	Loving Stitches	7076 Ramsey St	910-630-3912
	Fletcher	Quilters On The Go	235 Saint John Rd.	828-483-6273
	Franklin	A Stitch in Time	23 Macon Center Drive	828 524-3300
	Franklin	Deb's Cats N Quilts	106 W. Palmer St.	828-349-8912
	Fuquay-Varina	Lone Star Mercantile	1501 N. Main	919-557-0202
	Goldsboro	Thistle Bee Quilt Shoppe	224 N. Center St.	919-735-0750
	Granite Falls	The Cotton Quilt	4900 Troy Rd	828-244-7797
	Greensboro	Calla Lily	2917 E Battleground Ave	336-763-0528
	Greensboro	Studio Stitch	3715 Battleground Ave.	336-288-9200
	Greensboro	Ye Olde Forest Quilt Shop	3005 S. Elm-Eugene St	336-339-5190
	Hendersonville	Beginnings Quilt Shop	1038-c Greenville Hwy.	828-693-6622
	High Point	Dragonfly Quilt Shop	1200 eastchester dr. ste 101	336-882-1010
	Hildebran	Bill's Sewing Machine Co.	301 Main Ave East	828-397-6941
	Jacksonville	All About Quilting	3736 Henderson Dr	910-577-9200
	Jacksonville	Cotton Patch	113e North Marine Blvd	910-938-1395
ŀ	Kings Mountain	Carolina Cotton Company	227 S. Battleground Ave.	704-750-4164
	Lewisville	Sewingly Yours	1329 Lewisville Clemmons Rd	336-766-8271
	Lexington	The Stitchin' Magician	110-G Cotton Grove Road	336-247-1206
	Lowell	Sew Much Fun!	831 S. Church St.	704-824-1961
	Manteo	Shoreline Handwerks	4250 Maritime Woods Drive	252-473-2271
	Matthews	Quilt Patch Fabrics, Ltd.	1017 Stallings Rd.	704-821-7554
	Mooresville	Quilters Loft Company	188 N Main Street	704-662-8660

Row by Row Experience™ is fun and easy!

Visit any participating quilt shop during the summer and ask for the pattern for a row in the Row by Row H2O quilt. Each shop is offering one pattern at no charge to customers who visit the store between June 21 and September 8, 2015.

All shops are open different hours!

Be sure to check the shop websites or call ahead to verify summer hours when planning your route.

See the rows on Facebook! www.facebook.com/NCRowbyRowExperience

North Carolina 2015

Use any pattern to layout your rows.

You decide. Stack your rows, arrange around a center medallion, make them horizontal, vertical, upside down, on the front, on the back, whatever! You are the designer. Be creative and have fun, but be sure to use at least 8 different 2015 rows.

The important disclaimer:

One prize per quilter. You may make several quilts and show them off in several shops, but you may only claim one prize. Your quilt will be photographed for Facebook and everyone will see it, so play fair!

Morehead City	The Quilted Butterfly	110 Little Nine Rd.	252-222-0787
Morganton	Morgan Sewing Center	128 N Sterling St.	828-439-8050
Mount Airy	Creative Sewing Machines, Inc	247 N Main	336-786-7074
Murphy	Bless My Stitches Quilt Shop	498 Hill Street	828-835-4900
Newton	Dogpatch Quilting	1904 N Rankin Ave	336-473-1765
North Wilkesboro	Gloria Sews	303 10th Street	336-818-0940
Pittsboro	French Connections	178 Hillsboro St	919-545-9296
Raleigh	Bernina World of Sewing	6013 Glenwood Ave	919-782-2945
Raleigh	Carolina Sew-n-Vac	6320 Capitol Blvd	919-873-1981
Raleigh	My Sewing Shoppe	5910 Duraleigh Rd Ste 139	919-784-9300
Raleigh	Thread Waggle Quilting	8521 Cantilever Way	919-576-9897
Raleigh	Wish Upon a Quilt	8817 Westgate Park Dr. #104	919-782-6363
Rutherfordton	Quilting-N-Crafts-N-Things	412 Charlotte Road	828-286-9997
Southern Pines	Linderella's Quilt Works	1150 Old US Highway 1 South #10	910-215-5981
Spruce Pine	Fabrics In The Fray	203 Sky View Circle	828-765-1288
Wake Forest	Quilts Like Crazy	1241 South Main St #8	919-562-3425
Wake Forest	Whatever's Quilted	11829 Retail Dr.	888-546-0665
Warrenton	Quilt Lizzy	110 E Macon Street	252-257-7117
Washington	Cotton Fields Quilt Shop	3751 Wharton Station Road	252-948-0372
Wendell	Ladybug's Cottage, Inc.	5 North Main Street	919-365-3636
Wilmington	Fran's Sewing Circle	5751 Oleander Dr. #5	910-397-9399
Wilmington	Sew Happins	413 S. College Rd Unit 11-12	910-399-4935
Winston Salem	Fox in the Hens House Quilt & Knit Shop	5365 Robinhood Road	336-922-5894
Winston Salem	Village Fabric Shop	114-R Reynolda Village	336-779-6155
Winston-Salem	Sew Original	3358 Robinhood Road	336-760-1121

Remember - Row by Row Experience is for travelers!

Participating Row by Row Experience shops are offering a pattern as an incentive for customers to visit their stores. Please do not ask for a pattern to be sent by mail or email. All patterns are copyright property of the designers. You may not copy or transfer the pattern in any format without express permission from the pattern author or publisher.